Develop and
entertain your
customers
outside...
...with weatherproof,
digital displays.
AquaLite Outdoor is a range of purpose-built
weatherproof displays that offer the perfect

defines the protection level that the enclosure
enjoys from various forms of moisture. An IP66
rating therefore equates to:
•	� First digit 6 = Totally dust tight
(the highest rating)
•	� Second digit 6 = Protection against strong
water jets and spray
We can leave them out, we don’t have to
worry about them. On a beautiful sunny
day there is a perfect picture on them,
everyone is very happy watching them.
People want to be outside.Aidan Coughlan. Owner & Managing Director,
Isaac Lords, Wherry Quay, Ipswich
*available as an optional extra
AQLH - High Brightness LED AQLS - Standard Brightness LCD
LCD Panel AQLH-32: 32inch
AQLH-42: 42inch
AQLH-52: 52inch
AQLS-32: 32inch
AQLS-42: 42inch
AQLS-52: 52inch
Resolution 1920x1080p 1920x1080p
Brightness 1500cmd/m sq 500cmd/m sq
Contrast 10,000:1 10,000:1
Response Time 6 ms 6 ms